
Portland Campus

FO
R

EST  AVE

D
U

R
H

A
M

  S
T

I -295 SOUTHI-295 NORTH

FALMOUTH  STTo USM Gorham

BRIG
HTO

N  AVE

SU
R

R
EN

D
EN

 ST
S

U
R

R
E

N
D

E
N

 S
T

CHAMBERLAIN AVE

E
X

E
TE

R
  S

T

WASHBURN  AVE

100

25

EXIT
6A

EXIT
6B

25

302

T

T

T

T

T

TT

P2

P3

P6

P4
P7

P10

P9

P8

P1

P3

P3

Wishcamper Center

Parking Garage

1

126 120 118 106 102 98 94 92

7111519
209 Abromson Community 

Education Center

Glickman 
Family  
Library

Osher Map 
Library

Undergraduate 
Admission

11

222

228

39
45
47

49

55

59

23

21
Payson Smith Hall Science

Building

Science
Building
C Wing

Sullivan 
Complex

25

Woodbury 
Campus 
Center

Luther 
Bonney 

Hall

Masterton 
Hall

65

P6: Student use 
after 4:30 p.m.

1

21

30

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

31

12

33

11

3937

40
19

38

13 41

42

35

32

36

45678910

20

14151617

18

295

295

G R ANITE ST

D
E

E
R

IN
G

  A
V

E

BEDFORD  ST 
3

BEDFORD  ST        

Maine Law 
Building

2

34

Disability parking
Emergency telephone
Bike rack
Campus bus stop
Stairs
Commuter Student Parking
Employee Parking
Parking Meters, timed spots, 
or visitor parking
Crosswalk

 23 Brighton Avenue  
 25 Bedford Street  Facilities Management, Risk Management
 92 Bedford Street  Free Press, WMPG
 94 Bedford Street  Women & Gender Studies Department
 98 Bedford Street  American & New England Studies, Stonecoast MFA in Creative Writing
 102 Bedford Street  Maine Model United Nations Program, Modern & Classical Languages & 
Literatures, World Affairs Council of Maine
 106 Bedford Street  Alumni Outreach, Corporate Partners, Development 
 118 Bedford Street  Maine Center for Business & Economic Research
 120 Bedford Street  Criminology Department, Sociology Department
 126 Bedford Street  Communications & Media Studies
 Science Building C Wing, 70 Falmouth Street  Applied Medical Sciences, Creative 
Intelligence, Innovation, Collaboration (CI2) Studio, Maine Cyber Security Cluster, Special Projects in 
Information & Innovation, Wise Environmental & Genetic Toxicology Laboratory
 Woodbury Campus Center, 35 Bedford Street  Area Gallery, Board of Student Organizations, 
Center for Sexualities & Gender Diversity, Dining Services, Multicultural Student Affairs, Religious & 
Spiritual Life, Student Clubs & Organizations, Student Government Association, Student Involvement & 
Activities Center, USM Bookstore, Vending Services, Veterans Resource Center, The Well
 Abromson Community Education Center, 88 Bedford Street  Center for Technology 
Enhanced Learning (CTEL), CEU Processing Center, Conference Services, Hannaford Lecture Hall, Off-
Campus Programs, Professional & Continuing Education, Professional Development Programs, Summer 
Session, University Environmental Health & Safety, USM Online, Weekend College, Winter Session
  1 Chamberlain Avenue  Office of Sponsored Programs
 7 Chamberlain Avenue  Office of Research Integrity & Outreach
 11 Chamberlain Avenue  Economics Department
 15 Chamberlain Avenue  Office of Marketing & Brand Management
 19 Chamberlain Avenue  Office of Sponsored Programs
 21 Durham Street  Communication & Media Studies Production Center
 209 Deering Avenue  Human Resources, Labor Relations, Office of Equity & Compliance
 222 Deering Avenue  
 228 Deering Avenue  College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences, Modern & Classical 
Languages & Literatures
 39 Exeter Street  Undergraduate Admission 
 45 Exeter Street  Graduate Admissions, Graduate Studies
 47 Exeter Street  Philosophy Department
 49 Exeter Street
 55 Exeter Street  History & Political Science Department, Modern & Classical Languages & Literatures
 59 Exeter Street  Cumberland Legal Aid Clinic
 65 Exeter Street  Linguistics Department

 11 Granite Street
 Maine Law Building, 246 Deering Avenue  Academic Assessment, Advancement & Donor 
Services, Center for Law & Innovation, Finance & Administration, Office of Institutional Research, 
Law Library, Law Technology Department, School of Law, Maine Patent Program, President’s Office, 
Provost’s Office, Office of Public Affairs, Division of University Advancement, USM Foundation
 Glickman Family Library, 314 Forest Avenue  Center for Book Arts, Jean Byers Sampson 
Center for Diversity in Maine, Learning Commons, University Library, Maine Philanthropy Center, 
Osher Map Library & Center for Cartographic Education, Special Collections
 Luther Bonney Hall, 85 Bedford Street  School of Business, Computer Labs, Computing 
Services, Disability Services Center, English Department, Honors Program, Instructional Technology & 
Media Services, Office of Engaged Learning, Academic Assessment, Talbot Lecture Hall
 Masterton Hall, 71 Bedford Street  College of Science, Technology & Health, School of 
Engineering & Physical Sciences, School of Environmental Health & Life Sciences, School of Nursing, 
Recreation & Leisure Studies, School of Social Work
 Osher Map Library (& Smith Center for Cartographic Education), 16 Bedford Street
 Parking Garage, 88 Bedford Street  1,200 space garage, Parking & Transportation Services, 
USM Public Safety (Police)
 Payson Smith Hall, 96 Falmouth Street  Academic Peer Advising, Campus Card Office, 
University Counseling Services, Division of Student Success, Early Study/Aspirations, English for Speakers 
of Other Languages, Information Center, International Programs, Mathematics & Statistics Department, 
Prior Learning Assessment, Student Accounts, Student Success Center, Study Abroad, Telecommunications, 
Undergraduate Education & Core Office, University College at Portland, Veterans Services
 Central Heating Plant, 39 Durham Street
 Science Building, 70 Falmouth Street  Biological Sciences, Chemistry, Computer Science, 
Physics Department, Research Administration & Development, Southworth Planetarium, Psychology 
Department, UMS Network Maine
 Sullivan Complex, 66 Falmouth Street  Employee Wellness, Gym Operations, Massage & 
Reiki, Outdoor Recreation, Public Safety, Racquet Ball & Squash Courts, Student & University Life, 
Sullivan Complex Fitness Center & Body Shop Programs, Sullivan Complex Recreation Programs, 
University Community Discount Programs
 Wishcamper Center—Osher Lifelong Learning Institute, 44 Bedford Street
 Wishcamper Center—Muskie School of Public Service, 34 Bedford Street  Casco Bay 
Estuary Project, College of Management & Human Service
 501 Forest Avenue  Maine Small Business Development Centers, Property Management, 
Surplus Store


